THE DATASHEET OF
EHHD015A0A41Z
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
GE Data Sheet
October 20, 2015 ©2012 General Electric Company. All rights reserved. Page 1
EHHD015A0A Hammerhead* Series; DC-DC Converter Power Modules
18-75Vdc Input; 5Vdc, 15.0A, 75W Output
Features

or information.
October 20, 2015 ©2015 General Electric Company. All International  rights reserved. Version 1.12
Ordering Information
Please contact your GE Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Product Codes Input Voltage Output
Voltage
Output
Current On/Off Logic Connector
Type Comcodes
EHHD015A0A41Z 24/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Negative Through hole CC109161485
EHHD015A0A64Z 24/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Positive Through hole CC109171402
EHHD015A0A641Z 24/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Negative Through hole 150021782
EHHD015A0A841Z 24/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Negative Through hole 150033617
EHHD015A0A41-HZ 24/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Negative Through hole CC109161980
EHHD015A0A64-18HZ 24/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Positive Through hole CC109171410
EHHD015A0A841-DZ 24/48V (18-75Vdc)
5.0V 15A Negative Through hole 150034313
EHHD015A0A41-SZ 24/48V (18-75Vdc) 5.0V 15A Negative Surface mount CC109161997
Table 2.  Device Coding Scheme and Options
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View EHHD015A0A41Z on WIN SOURCE